

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1487 OF 2018

Dr. Swapan GarainPETITIONER
V/S
Tata Institute Of Social Sciences, Through ItsRESPONDENT
Director And Ors.

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 9749 OF 2022

In
Writ Petition 1487 OF 2018

Swapan GarainPETITIONER
V/S
Tata Institute Of Social Sciences Thr. Director...RESPONDENT
And Ors

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G.S. PATEL &
HON'BLE JUSTICE DR. NEELA KEDAR
GOKHALE, JJ

DATE : 23rd March, 2023

P.C. :

The Division bench is not available for Judicial Work. S.O. to
10/04/2023. Ad-interim/inerim, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)